

ATM

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	8,000.00	8,000.00
2	CLEARING/DEMOLISHING SITE	1	LS	12,000.00	12,000.00
3	ALLOWANCE FOR POLICE TRAFFIC DIRECTORS/FLAGGERS	10000	Dollar	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00
4	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	1500.00	1500.00
5	SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	1	LS	400.00	400.00
6	GRANITE BLOCK CURB	50	LF	50.00	2,500.00
7	HOT MIX ASPHALT CURB	100	LF	18.00	1,800.00
8	HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAY, 3" THICK	1500	SY	30.00 AF	45,000.00
9	DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE, 6" THICK (IF AND WHERE DIRECTED)	20	Ton	50.00	1,000.00
10	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	30	SY	100.00	3,000.00
11	RIP RAP OUTLET PROTECTION	30	SY	60.00	1,800.00
12	GRADE, TOPSOIL, FERTILIZE, SEED AND MULCH	3200	SY	7.00	22,400.00
13	BONUS PAYMENT FOR UTILIZING MINI-PAVER	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
14	MISCELLANEOUS ALLOWANCE	5000	Dollar	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00

Total bid amount in numerals \$ 119,400.00

Total bid amount in words

One hundred nineteen thousand,
four hundred dollars and
no cents.